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Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8

1. SG Essen 19 5 7 7 3 4 2 6
2. SG Bayer 5 14 5 5 1 5 3 6
3. SG Dortmund 3 2 5 0 2 2 3 4
4. TPSK 1925 e.V. 2 2 4 5 2 0 2 2
5. SG Gelsenkirchen 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
6. Duisburger ST 1 2 0 4 0 1 0 0
7. Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1
8. SG Neuss 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2
9. VFL Gladbeck 1921 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

10. Reeser SC 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
11. Warendorfer SU 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0
12. SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 0 1 1 0 4 1 1 1
13. Düsseldorfer SC 1898 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0
14. TV Ratingen 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0
15. SC Aqua Köln 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
16. SG Bergheim 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 1
17. SG Mönchengladbach 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1
18. Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 0 0 1 3 1 3 3 0
19. SG Schwimmen Münster 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
20. Freie Schwimmer Düsseldorf 1910 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0
21. SC Herford 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
22. ST Bielefeld 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1
23. SG Euregio Swim Team 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
23. TUS Westfalia Hombruch 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0
25. SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
26. Kopfsprung Köln 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
27. SG Oelde 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
28. SG Lünen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
28. SV Bieber 67 Lendringsen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
28. Team Bochum 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
31. PSV Oberhausen 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
32. SG Siegen 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
33. SV Neptun Erkenschwick 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
34. 1. Paderborner SV 1911 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
34. SSF Bonn 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
36. Jülicher Wassersportverein 1923 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
36. Mendener SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
36. SG Mülheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
36. TuS Dortmund-Brackel 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
36. TV Jahn Hiesfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
41. Schwimmverein Wasserhelden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
42. Aachener SV 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
42. SG Oberhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gesamt 36 34 35 36 34 34 32 32

Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8

1. SG Bayer 13 4 4 8 9 1 5 4
2. SG Essen 12 15 9 5 3 2 1 4
3. SG Dortmund 8 3 6 2 2 1 1 1
4. SG Neuss 5 4 8 4 1 2 4 2
5. Düsseldorfer SC 1898 4 1 3 5 1 2 2 3
6. SG Mönchengladbach 2 3 3 0 0 1 3 1
7. SC Herford 2 1 2 0 2 0 1 0
8. SG Lünen 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8

9. TPSK 1925 e.V. 1 5 3 2 2 3 5 6
10. Duisburger ST 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1
11. Team Bochum 1 1 1 2 4 2 4 1
12. SG Schwimmen Münster 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0
13. Reeser SC 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2
14. SG Mülheim 1 0 1 1 3 5 2 3
15. TV Jahn Hiesfeld 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
16. VFL Gladbeck 1921 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
17. ST Bielefeld 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
18. SG Bergheim 0 4 1 4 4 1 0 2
19. SG Oberhausen 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 0
20. TV Ratingen 0 2 1 0 1 2 2 0
21. SSF Bonn 0 1 3 3 2 2 1 7
22. SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 0 1 2 2 0 4 3 4
23. Freie Schwimmer Düsseldorf 1910 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 0
24. Aachener SV 06 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0
25. Wassersport Solingen e.V. 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
26. Schwimmverein Wasserhelden 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
27. SV Delphin Dorsten 1971 e.V. 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1
28. Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
29. SG Euregio Swim Team 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
30. SC Delphin Geldern 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0
31. Warendorfer SU 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1
32. SV Neptun Erkenschwick 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
33. SG Dortmund-Süd 1983 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
34. TSV Gruiten 1884 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
35. SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
36. SC Hardtberg 1968 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0
37. SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1
38. SG Gelsenkirchen 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 2
39. Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
40. ASV Wuppertal 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
40. Schwimmverein Langenfeld 1912 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
40. SV Gronau 1910 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
40. SV Horrem-Sindorf 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
40. swimART-Solingen 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
45. S.V. Bergisch Gladbach 1920/71 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
46. Brander SV 1973 e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gesamt 57 56 56 55 54 50 49 48
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